
 

  Holiday & Closing Schedule 

   2025-2026 

 

Thursday, August 28th, 2025 ​                    Professional Development Day 

Friday, August 29, 2025 ​            ​ ​ Professional Development Day 

Monday, September 1, 2025​ ​ ​ Labor Day  

Tuesday, September 2,  2025​ ​ ​ Professional Development Day 

Monday, October 13, 2025​​ ​ ​ Indigenous Peoples' Day 

Friday, October 24, 2025​ ​ ​ ​ Professional Development Day 

Tuesday, November 11, 2025​ ​ ​ Veterans Day 

Wednesday, November 26, 2025​ ​ ​ Day before Thanksgiving 

Thursday, November 27, 2025​ ​ ​ Thanksgiving Day 

Friday, November 28, 2025​ ​ ​ Day after Thanksgiving  

Monday, Dec. 22-26, 2025​​ ​ ​ Christmas Break 

Thursday, January 1, 2026​ ​ ​ New Year’s Day  

Monday, January 19, 2026​ ​ ​ Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Monday, February 16, 2026​ ​ ​ Presidents Day 

Friday, March 13, 2026​ ​ ​ ​ Professional Development Day 

Monday, April 20, 2026​ ​ ​ ​ Patriot’s Day  

Monday, May 25, 2026​ ​ ​ ​ Memorial Day 

Thursday, June 18, 2026​ ​ ​ ​ Professional Development Day 

Friday, June 19, 2026​ ​ ​ ​ Juneteenth 

Friday, July 3, 2026​​ ​ ​ ​ Independence Day  

August TBD​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Professional Day 

August TBD​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Professional Day 

* Please note: in accordance with Westfield Child Center policy, there is no deduction in tuition or 

transportation fees for absences, holidays, professional days, emergency closures, vacations, or 

suspensions. ​ ​  


